
TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

1051 Ian West-Stevens 1st 200 150 50 600

959 Barry Plumpton 2nd 180 150 50 570

555 Neville Smith 3rd 160 150 50 540

385 Gary Bogaart 4th 140 150 50 510

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 5th 120 150 50 480

408 Karen Hay / Russell Christoffersen 6th 110 100 50 390

164 David du Toit N/A 0 100 50 225

1473 Paul Irwin N/A 0 50 50 150

340 Paul Hammond N/A 0 50 50 150

476 Michael Coward ADV OUT 0 0 50 75

8888 Sam Khamis NO SHOW 0 0 50 75

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

48 Karl Fyn 1st 200 150 50 600

26 Greg Pratt 2nd 180 150 50 570

71 Ray Pratt 3rd 160 150 50 540

244 Ian Wilkins 4th 140 50 50 360

17 Spike Allen 5th 120 100 50 405

732 Bill Hamilton 6th 110 50 50 315

BRIAN ROBERTS Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

547 Jeremy Hewson 1st 200 150 50 600

02 Ray Peterson 2nd 180 150 50 570

180 Aaron Williams 3rd 160 100 50 465

3940 Jay Maka 4th 140 50 50 360

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke 5th 120 50 50 330

156 Wayne Fowler N/A - 50 50 150

44 Justin Weir N/A - 50 50 150

162 Kevin Knuth N/A - 0 50 75

302 Phil Hunter N/A - 0 50 75

866 Arif Samad N/A NO SHOW 50 75

COMPETITION MEETING 1
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Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

333 Graham "Jed" Dyer 60 50 165

3070 Ross Colmer 50 50 150

3048 Michael Crook 40 50 135

2123 Karl Flintoff 30 50 120

3050 Trevor Hose 30 50 120

3021 Graeme Davis 20 50 105

2890 Roger Murray 20 50 105

3008 Richard Snow 20 50 105

279 Rod Van Der Meent 20 50 105

776 Greg Malcolm 20 50 105

3089 Michael Blampied 10 50 90

378T Nic Bogaart 10 50 90

3101 Michael Turner 10 50 90

166T Chrissie Bogaart 10 50 90

2199 Len Trudel 10 50 90

1171 Steve Amrein 10 50 90

3113 Rodger Scott 10 50 90

5008 Paul Berridge 10 50 90

4000 Keith Millar 10 50 90

057 Paul Maka 10 50 90

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

848 Ross Donaldson 30 50 120

999 Brett "Weasel" Nicol 20 50 105

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 10 50 90

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 90

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

26P Greg Pratt 50 50 150

934 Ray Pratt 40 50 135

1550 Michael Johnston 30 50 120

3801 Phil Heath 20 50 105

38 Geoff Bond 20 50 105

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 10 50 90

3114 Danny Wallace 10 50 90

370 Kevin Foothead 10 50 90

8 Shaun Walsh 10 50 90
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FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

171 Marc West-Stevens 60 50 165

11 Emma Bingley 50 50 150

216 Victoria Steiner 40 50 135

888 Shavaun Harley 30 50 120

807 Alyvea Lawson 30 50 120

704 Ruby Subritzky 20 50 105

612 Leighton Leevard 20 50 105

333J Savannah Hoyce 20 50 105

45 Tara Pene 20 50 105

542 Kelsey Forbes 20 50 105

328 Sophie Bingley 10 50 90

1012 Reece Smith 10 50 90

510 Kaleb Peden 10 50 90

134 Sasha Davidson 10 50 90

153J Hamish Cauval 10 50 90

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan 10 50 90

75 Lachlan Brown 10 50 90

296 Cole West-Stevens 10 50 90

476J Amy Davies 10 50 90

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

* Place points / racer return valid from Quarter Finalists only

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS
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Competition Classes Combined Points
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

1051 Ian West-Stevens 600 600

959 Barry Plumpton 570 570

555 Neville Smith 540 540

385 Gary Bogaart 510 510

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 480 480

408 Karen Hay / Russell Christoffersen 390 390

164 David du Toit 225 225

1473 Paul Irwin 150 150

340 Paul Hammond 150 150

476 Michael Coward 75 75

8888 Sam Khamis 75 75

Auckland Harley Davidson Comp Bike
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

48 Karl Fyn 600 600

26 Greg Pratt 570 570

71 Ray Pratt 540 540

244 Ian Wilkins 360 360

17 Spike Allen 405 405

732 Bill Hamilton 315 315

Brian Roberts Super Sedan
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

547 Jeremy Hewson 600 600

02 Ray Peterson 570 570

180 Aaron Williams 465 465

3940 Jay Maka 360 360

1970 Dean Sivewright / Tim Hawke 330 330

156 Wayne Fowler 150 150

44 Justin Weir 150 150

162 Kevin Knuth 75 75

302 Phil Hunter 75 75

866 Arif Samad 75 75

Modified Bike
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

848 Ross Donaldson 120 120

999 Brett "Weasel" Nicol 105 105

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 90 90

3014 Keith Watling 90 90

Super Street
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

333 Graham "Jed" Dyer 165 165

3070 Ross Colmer 150 150

3048 Michael Crook 135 135

2123 Karl Flintoff 120 120

3050 Trevor Hose 120 120

3021 Graeme Davis 105 105

2890 Roger Murray 105 105

3008 Richard Snow 105 105

279 Rod Van Der Meent 105 105

776 Greg Malcolm 105 105

3089 Michael Blampied 90 90

378T Nic Bogaart 90 90

3101 Michael Turner 90 90

166T Chrissie Bogaart 90 90

2199 Len Trudel 90 90

1171 Steve Amrein 90 90

3113 Rodger Scott 90 90

5008 Paul Berridge 90 90

4000 Keith Millar 90 90

057 Paul Maka 90 90

2018/2019 MEREMERE COMPETITION SERIES

SEASON POINTS STANDINGS



Screamin' Eagle
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

26P Greg Pratt 150 150

934 Ray Pratt 135 135

1550 Michael Johnston 120 120

3801 Phil Heath 105 105

38 Geoff Bond 105 105

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 90 90

3114 Danny Wallace 90 90

370 Kevin Foothead 90 90

8 Shaun Walsh 90 90

Junior Dragster
COMP 1

28/10/18

COMP 2

18/11/18

COMP 3

02/02/19

COMP 4

24/02/19

COMP 5

24/03/19
TOTAL

171 Marc West-Stevens 165 165

11 Emma Bingley 150 150

216 Victoria Steiner 135 135

888 Shavaun Harley 120 120

807 Alyvea Lawson 120 120

704 Ruby Subritzky 105 105

612 Leighton Leevard 105 105

333J Savannah Hoyce 105 105

45 Tara Pene 105 105

542 Kelsey Forbes 105 105

328 Sophie Bingley 90 90

1012 Reece Smith 90 90

510 Kaleb Peden 90 90

134 Sasha Davidson 90 90

153J Hamish Cauval 90 90

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan 90 90

75 Lachlan Brown 90 90

296 Cole West-Stevens 90 90

476J Amy Davies 90 90
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